2017-18 ISL Boys' and Girls® All League

Girls' Team

Last Name
Kocher
Stephan
McKenna
Freeland
Sage
Borggaard
Epstein
Patterson
Dickinson
Filoon
Kelley
Dickinson

Boys' Team

Last Name
Ryan
Baroni
Murphy
Muratoglu
Gannon
Theberge
Richards
Colwell
McCray
Queally
Buch
MacPherson
Willett
Bondick
Luff
Kendig

First
Name

lzzy
Katarina
Amelia
Georgia
Ciara
Emma
Hannah
Caroline
Reese
Lindsey
Shayla
Sibley

First
Name

Matt

cJ
Peter
Ezra
Sasha
Jack
Quinn
Jack
Carter
Billy
Cooper
Will
Connor
Ethan
Will
Beck

School

Noble & Greenough
Milton Academy
Middlesex School
The Rivers School
Thayer Academy
Milton Academy
Noble & Greenough
Noble & Greenough
Noble & Greenough
The Rivers School
Milton Academy
Noble & Greenough

School
Milton Academy
The Governor's Academy
St. Sebastian's School
Middlesex School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Middlesex School
Middlesex School
St. Sebastian's School
Middlesex School
St. Sebastian's School
Belmont Hill School
Noble & Greenough
The Governor's Academy
Milton Academy

Grade
12
11
11
12
10
11

9
12
10

9
11
12

Grade
10
11
12
12
10

9
10
10

9
10
11
12

9
10
11
10

All-1SL
All-1SL - All Scholastic
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

All-1SL
All-ISL - All Scholastic
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL
All-1SL

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention



